
8.—7 148

Appropriations for Government Advances to Workers Account.

GOVEENMENT ADVANCES TO WOEKEES ACCOUNT.

Minister of Finance.

Approximate Coat of Paper.—Preparation, notgiven ; printing(1,300 copies), £184 4s.

By Authority : John Maokay, Government Pi-inter, Wellington.—l9o9.
Prioe Us. 9d.]

Item.
1909-10.

Chargeable to the Government Advances to
Workers Account.

MINISTER OP FINANCE. £ £
1909-10.

Total number of officers .. 7
VOTE No. 133.

Salaries—4 Clerks : 1 at £160, 2 at £130, 1 at £110
3 Cadets: 2 at £76, 1 at £50

530
202

Other Charoks op and incidental to—Interest on loan
Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes
Printing and stationery
Refund of valuation fees on loans not entertained
Valuation fees
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote ...

732

2
8
4
5
6
7

14 ,000
100
30
50

850

30

Total—Vote No. 133 ... 15 ,060
15 ,792

OVERNMENT ADVANCES TO WORKER!
ACCOUNT "\ £ 5,792


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

