GOVERNMENT ADVANCES TO WORKERS ACCOUNT.

MINISTER OF FINANCE.

Item.	1.44		
	Chargeable to the Government Advances to Workers Account.	1909–10),
	MINISTER OF FINANCE.	£	£
1	Total number of officers 7 VOTE No. 133. SALARIES— 4 Clerks: 1 at £160, 2 at £130, 1 at £110 3 Cadets: 2 at £76, 1 at £50	530 202	
2 3	OTHER CHARGES OF AND INCIDENTAL TO— Interest on loan Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes	732 14 ,000 100	
5 6 7	Printing and stationery Refund of valuation fees on loans not entertained Valuation fees Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-	30 50 850	
	cidental to the other items of the vote	30 15 ,060	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 133		5 ,792

ACCOUNT

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,500 copies), £184 4s.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington,-1909. Price 2s. 9d.]